
CITY HALL
500 CASTRO STREETCity of Mountain View

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 202487

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

In control: City Council

On agenda: 11/15/2022

Title: Modification to Addendum No. 11 to Regional Water Quality Control Plant Basic Agreement

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Report

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council11/15/2022 1

Modification to Addendum No. 11 to Regional Water Quality Control Plant Basic Agreement
Authorize the City Manager or designee to modify a term of Addendum No. 11 to the Basic Agreement
between the cities of Palo Alto, Mountain View, and Los Altos by increasing the maximum financing
authorization for the Secondary Treatment Upgrades Project to $193 million at the Regional Water Quality
Control Plant in Palo Alto.

City of Mountain View Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

